
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BELL Harvey221 40.4250.0 0.07.800 8.000 8.400 8.0001 8.000

Colchester Gymnastics 9.1 7.400 7.100 7.200 7.2007.400 0.0 47.915

88.340

14.40015.315

16.00015.325

9.100

9.100 8.200

7.200

BURNS Robert82 40.6550.0 0.08.100 8.300 8.300 7.9002 8.100

Glasgow Trampoline Club 8.8 7.400 7.500 7.000 7.6007.600 0.0 47.330

87.985

14.90014.630

16.30014.955

9.000

9.400 8.200

7.300

HUNTER Luke86 38.5750.0 0.07.400 7.400 7.500 7.8003 7.300

Peninsula Trampoline Club 9.5 7.200 6.800 7.100 6.6007.200 0.0 47.030

85.605

14.00014.030

14.90014.475

9.500

9.200 7.600

6.900

RHYS-KRISTENSEN Luka231 38.4650.0 0.07.700 7.600 7.700 7.4004 8.000

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

9.0 6.900 6.600 6.400 6.4007.000 0.0 45.270

83.735

13.40013.770

15.40013.565

9.100

9.500 7.700

6.800

MIDGLEY Jenson229 38.2700.0 0.07.600 7.300 7.700 7.5005 7.400

Phoenix High Flyers 8.8 6.900 6.500 7.000 6.7006.700 0.0 44.470

82.740

13.50012.970

15.10013.670

9.200

9.500 7.800

6.800

MORGAN Daniel230 37.9400.0 0.06.900 6.900 6.700 7.0006 7.100

Ultima Trampoline Club 6.8 6.800 6.700 6.500 6.2006.600 0.0 44.385

82.325

13.30014.585

13.90014.640

9.700

9.400 7.000

7.200

HIETT Callum225 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0007 0.000

Milton Keynes Gym 9.2 7.100 6.900 6.300 6.8007.400 0.0 45.915

45.915

13.80013.615

0.0000.000

9.300

0.000 0.000

6.900

JOHNSTON Ethan228 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0008 0.000

Jumpers Trampoline Club 7.6 6.200 6.200 5.900 5.8006.400 0.0 41.360

41.360

12.40012.660

0.0000.000

8.700

0.000 0.000

6.200

MANNION Rohan87 40.8300.0 0.08.300 8.100 8.700 8.2009 8.700

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

40.830

0.0000.000

16.50014.930

0.000

9.400 8.000

0.000

HILL Owen226 39.8050.0 0.07.700 8.100 8.000 7.60010 7.700

Glasgow Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.805

0.0000.000

15.50015.005

0.000

9.300 7.800

0.000

CAULFIELD-PLEAVIN
Cameron

84 39.2750.0 0.07.800 7.300 6.900 7.50011 7.500

Birkenhead Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.275

0.0000.000

15.00014.875

0.000

9.400 7.700

0.000

BURTON James223 38.2700.0 0.07.800 7.800 7.400 8.00012 7.900

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

38.270

0.0000.000

15.60013.370

0.000

9.300 7.700

0.000

COX Braden224 37.5600.0 0.07.300 7.200 7.300 7.00013 7.400

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

37.560

0.0000.000

14.50013.660

0.000

9.400 7.200

0.000

HOLM-HUXLEY Leonard227 37.4550.0 0.07.500 7.600 7.600 7.70014 8.100

Tiggers TC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

37.455

0.0000.000

15.20012.555

0.000

9.700 7.600

0.000

BROOKS Harvey81 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00015 0.000

Team Bath Evolution 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000

WILSON Tom232 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00016 0.000

Levitation 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000
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